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Elizabeth Jane Hinton

Director Information

Title Ms

Name Elizabeth Jane Hinton
Postcode

Date of birth March 1962

Total current 0

directorships
List of Current Directorships

Company Name
N/A*

List of Previous Directorships

Company Name

PACIFIC SHELF 935 LIMITED
AQUADOS (UK) LIMITED
AQUADOS (UK) LIMITED

PACIFIC SHELF 935 LIMITED
LHS INTERNATIONAL LIMITED
ENCHEM LIMITED

LHS CHEMICAL MANUFACTURING
LIMITED

N/A* - no information available

Number

Number

SC204974
SC204973
SC204973

SC204974

SC170037

02751439
SC128981

Honours
Number
Address
Nationality

Company Status

Company Status

Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
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909251378

909251378

New Zealander

App. Date

App. Date
10/08/2003
10/08/2003
20/03/2000

20/03/2000
11/12/1996

20/08/1993
31/12/1991

Res. Date

Res. Date

04/07/2002
04/07/2002
22/01/2001
25/05/2001
04/07/2002

11/12/1990

Position

Position
Director
Director
Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary
Director
Director
Director



